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Ethno World Auction
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2 Squamish Model Totem Pole Signed Kurtis Antoine
2001, Thunderbird/ Killer Whale/ Frog Base, 3

$500 - $1,000

1 Northwest Coast Paddle Signed Hayward Russell,
47 1/4" L, "Eagle & Salmon/ Killer Whale".

Lot # 3

3 Pair of Nuu-Chah-Nulth Portrait Plaques Signed
George Nookemus '05, Inlaid Cedar, 27" x 16" x

$300 - $500

$200 - $300

Lot # 4

4 Northwest Coast "Eagle In Flight" Carving, Signed
Glen ******, 13 1/4" Wide.

$80 - $120

Lot # 1

Lot # 5

5 Tabriz Carpet, Approximately 9'9" x 6'8", Fading
Noted.

$300 - $500

Lot # 2

7 Chinese Famille Rose Vase, 15" High.
$100 - $200

6 19th Century Style Famille Rose Floor Vase, 24"
high.

Lot # 8

8 Asian Hardwood Pedestal Table, 30" High.
$150 - $300

$100 - $200

Lot # 9

9 Imari Porcelain Table Lamp, 24" High.
$60 - $100

Lot # 6

Lot # 10

10 Japanese Blue & White Porcelain Hibachi with
Glass Cover.

$100 - $200

Lot # 7



$75 - $125

11 Dark "Beauty of Nature" Purple Clay Teapot
Stamped Ku Ching-chou, 5 1/2" length, 20th C.

Lot # 13

13 Yixing Stone Inset "River Landscape" Teapot, 7"
length, 20th C.

$150 - $200

$150 - $200

Lot # 14

14 Kwagiulth "Copper" Design Rattle Attributed with
Label to Jason Hunt, 13" Length.

$200 - $400

Lot # 11

Lot # 15

15 Hardstone Bowl with Stand, 3 7/8" x 10" diameter.
$200 - $400

Lot # 12

Lot # 16

16 Chinese Lang Yao Hong Vase, 10 1/4" High.
$100 - $200

12 Pale Celadon Glazed Globular Scholar Vase, 6"
high, 20th C.

18 Pair of Famille Rose "Red Leaf" Scholar Wall Tiles,
11" x 4 1/4", 20th C.

$100 - $150

17 Nuu-Chah-Nulth "West Coast Whale Hunter" Mask
Signed William Samuel Edgar 2006, 13 1/2" x 10 1

Lot # 19

19 Northwest Coast-Style Cedar Paddle
Monogrammed D.W.C., 39 1/4" Length.

$100 - $200

$500 - $750

Lot # 20

20 Serigraph Signed Maynard Johnny Jr. 13" x 15 3/4",
"Protecting Mother".

$100 - $200

Lot # 17

Lot # 21

21 Kwagiulth "Thunderbird" Plaque Signed James
Speck, Painted Cedar, 32 3/8" x 45 1/2" x 2".

$350 - $500

Lot # 18



23 Papua New Guinea Ancestor Bird Figure, 29" high.
$200 - $300

22 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Vase with Sea
Dragon Scene, 20 1/2" High. -

Lot # 24

24 Pair of Japanese Shibayama Wall Plaques with
MOP inlay of Eagle & Pheasant, 14" x 24".

$250 - $500

$100 - $200

Lot # 25

25 Chinese "Cranes" Covered Vase, 22 1/2" high.
$100 - $150

Lot # 22

Lot # 26

26 Pair of Framed Mandarin Rank Badges, 11 1/2" x
12".

$1,000 - $2,000

Lot # 23

$300 - $400

27 Killer Whale Mask Signed Sean Leo Campbell
River BC 2000, Painted Cedar, 24" High.

Lot # 29

29 Yixing Ware Teapot, 7 3/4" Length.
$100 - $200

$600 - $900

Lot # 30

30 Northwest Coast Carved Rattle Monogrammed
M.J., 12 1/2" Length.

$200 - $400

Lot # 27

Lot # 31

31 Middle Eastern Copper & Silver Inlaid Brass Bowl
with Quranic Inscription, 11 3/4" diame

$100 - $200

Lot # 28

Lot # 32

32 Anglo Indian Metamorphic Bookstand, No Export,
12 3/8" Wide Closed.

$60 - $100

28 Old Nuu-Chah-Nulth Mask Signed Brian Henry.



34 Gilt Calligraphy Celadon Glazed Dual Handle Vase,
8 7/8" high, 20th C.

$150 - $200

33 Raden Engraved "Blessing of Abundance"
Boxwood Brush Pot, 6 5/8" high, 20th C.

Lot # 35

35 Northwest Coast Plaque Signed D. Dawson, 9" x 9"
x 2 1/2", "Sun".

$100 - $200

$200 - $300

Lot # 36

36 Northwest Coast Carved Net Float, 5 3/4" High,
Monogrammed Indistictly

$60 - $100

Lot # 33

Lot # 37

37 Pair of Satsuma Elephant Handle "Rakan" Vases,
10" High, 1 Handle Restored.

$500 - $700

Lot # 34

39 Vintage "Vancouver" Model Totem Pole (Missing
Wings/ Ear Tips), 11 1/2" High.

$150 - $300

38 Japanese Cloisonne Vase, 11" High, Losses at
Base.

Lot # 40

40 Yellow Ground Blue & White "Dragon & Phoenix"
Moon Vase, 13 1/2" high, 20th C.

$300 - $400

$100 - $200

Lot # 41

41 Kwagiulth Bukwus Mask Signed Norman Charlie
Coal Harbour.

$200 - $400

Lot # 38

Lot # 42

42 2 Moose Hair Tuftings, approximately 5" x 7".
$50 - $70

Lot # 39



44 Haida Child's Button Vest, "Salmon & Thunderbird,
20 1/2" L.

$100 - $200

43 Inuit Felt Embroidery Panel, Framed, 7" x 19 1/2".

Lot # 45

45 Chinese Stacking Box, 3 Carved Tiers, 11" x 11
5/8" x 7 5/8", 1 Piece of Molding Missing.

$150 - $300

$100 - $150

Lot # 46

46 Japanese Satsuma Table Lamp, 25 1/2" High.
$100 - $200

Lot # 43

Lot # 47

47 Chinese Silk Embroidered Panel, 32 3/4" x 121
1/2".

$300 - $500

Lot # 44

49 Chinese Canton Enamel Vase, 12" High, Inner Rim
Fractured.

$100 - $200

48 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Vase with
Landscape & Village Scene, 22 3/4" High.

Lot # 50

50 Navajo Kachina Doll Signed B. Begay, 23" x 28" x
7", "Eagle", Feathers Noted, No Export.

$150 - $200

$100 - $200

Lot # 51

51 Northwest Coast-Style Painted Cedar "Eagle"
Carving, Signed Indistinctly 8 1/2" x 9" x 15 3/4".

$300 - $500

Lot # 48

Lot # 52

52 Salish "Hawk Women" Figure Signed Indistinctly &
Dated 1985, Painted Cedar, 21 5/8" High.

$300 - $400

Lot # 49



54 Purple Tan Wood Figure of Avalokitesvara, Ch'ien-
lung Mark, 23" high, 20th C.

$250 - $350

53 "Wolf Transformation" Mask Unsigned, Ear
Restored/ Tape Residue Noted, 16" High.

Lot # 55

55 Squamish "Eagle" Model Totem Pole Signed R.
Krawchuk 1992, 18 3/4" H.

$150 - $300

$150 - $300

Lot # 56

56 Basket (4 1/2" x 7 1/2") & a Woven Tray (18 3/4" x
12").

$75 - $100

Lot # 53

Lot # 57

57 Coast Salish "Maternal Figure with Spindle Whorl &
Sisiutl", 35 1/2", David Marston 6/'89.

$800 - $1,200

Lot # 54

59 Woven Fibre Cradleboard, 31" High.
$50 - $60

58 Gilt & Famille Rose "Red Horse" Framed Plaque,
34 1/2" high, 20th C.

Lot # 60

60 Coast Salish Plaque Signed Detreck George, 29"
High, "Whale Hunter / Sea Wolf".

$100 - $200

$400 - $600

Lot # 61

61 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Table Screen, 27
3/8" high, looseness noted.

$100 - $150

Lot # 58

Lot # 62

62 Kwagiulth Panel Carving Signed Frederika G.
Underwood 2001, 26 1/2" "Ba Hwas".

$150 - $300

Lot # 59



$200 - $250

63 Lower Sepik Papua New Guinea Kambot Village
Storyboard by Kipa Gaindimi, 13 3/4" x 40 3/4" x 1
3/8"

Lot # 65

65 Caucasian Donkey Bag, Approximately 4'10" x 2'2".
$75 - $125

$200 - $400

Lot # 66

66 Iranian Soumac Kilim, 57" x 46".
$200 - $300

Lot # 63

Lot # 67

67 Japanese Porcelain Charger "Pavilion & Mountain
Scape", 17 3/4" diameter.

$60 - $100

Lot # 64

Lot # 68

68 Chinese Blue & White Covered Vase with School
Scene, 12" High.

$100 - $200

64 Turkmen Chuval (Storage Bag), Approximately 3'1"
x 2'6".

70 Imari Porcelain Dish, 12 1/4" Diameter.
$50 - $100

69 Chinese Gilt & Scarlet Lacquer Hexagonal Box, 5
1/4" x 8 1/4".

Lot # 71

71 Chinese Polychrome Enamel Vase, 13" High.
$50 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 72

72 Chinese Ink Painting After Xu Beihong, Sight, 27" x
17 1/4".

$60 - $100

Lot # 69

Lot # 73

73 Hand Painted Brass Vase, 14 1/2" High.
$50 - $100

Lot # 70



75 Cedar Orca Carving Signed Jacob Joe Duncan BC,
15 1/2" High.

$150 - $200

74 Chinese Archaic-Style Copper Alloy Figure, 15 3/4"
high.

Lot # 76

76 Navajo Weaving, Approximately 39 1/2" x 30".
$100 - $150

$75 - $125

Lot # 77

77 Asian-Style Cast Vase with Horse Decoration, 9
1/2" High.

$50 - $100

Lot # 74

Lot # 78

78 Northwest Coast Owl Figure Monogrammed &
Signed Tyler J. George Jan.31/01, 7 1/8" High.

$60 - $100

Lot # 75

$60 - $100

79 Framed "Misty Mountain" Scholar Stone Panel on
Stand, 11 1/2" high, 20th C.

Lot # 81

81 Collection of 8 Chinese Porcelain Figures on
Inscribed Stand, 1 Restored.

$150 - $300

$150 - $200

Lot # 82

82 Heavy "Twan" Calligraphy Ink Stone, 7 3/4" high,
20th C.

$200 - $300

Lot # 79

Lot # 83

83 South Asian Carved Wood Chess Set, no export.
$60 - $100

Lot # 80

Lot # 84

84 "Creek Bed" Club Boomerang (Framed), 11" wide.
$60 - $100

80 Feng Shui Compass in Lacquered Box.



86 Pair of Kuna Mola Textile Works, 19 1/4" x 12 1/2",
"Panama".

$75 - $125

85 Northwest Coast Panel Carving Signed Ron M.
Coombes 1970, Thunderbird Killer Whale Bear, 40"
Hig

Lot # 87

87 Northwest Coast-Style Feast Dish Plaque Signed
Narcisse Baptiste, 37 1/2"L, "Salmon Design".

$100 - $200

$100 - $200

Lot # 88

88 Mixed Media on Paper signed Derek Heaton, 19
3/8" x 15 3/8", "Raven Thunderbird".

$60 - $100

Lot # 85

Lot # 89

89 Chinese Silk Embroidery Collar, Framed, 18 1/2" x
18 1/2".

$100 - $200

Lot # 86

$150 - $200

90 Coast Salish Salmon Carving Signed Randy
Goldsmith, 23 3/4" Length.

Lot # 92

92 Inlaid Egyptian-Style Metamorphic Side Table.
$75 - $100

$270 - $320

Lot # 93

93 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Vase with Warrior
Scene, 19" High.

$100 - $200

Lot # 90

Lot # 94

94 Tibetan Conch Shell Inset with Coral & Turquoise,
10", 23" with Cloth.

$80 - $120

Lot # 91

Lot # 95

95 "Eskimo" Inuit Doll, 17" High.
$120 - $200

91 Framed "Dragon Pearl" Imperial Embroidery, 10
1/4" x 10", 20th C.



$100 - $200

96 Contemporary Turkish Kilim, Approximately 6' x 2'.

Lot # 98

98 Tribal Tonga (Drum) from Zimbabwe.
$50 - $70

$75 - $125

Lot # 99

99 Chinese Polychrome Enamel Dish, 12" Diameter.
$50 - $100

Lot # 96

Lot # 100

100 Pair of Chinese Ink & Colour on Silk, 15 3/4" x 9
1/2", "Tigers".

$50 - $100

Lot # 97

Lot # 101

101 2 Inuit Stone Birds, Signed Sarah (5 1/4"L) &
Annie Meeko (4"L).

$100 - $150

97 Pagoda Shaped Blue & White Porcelain Covered
Vase, 23 3/4" High.

$60 - $100

102 Metal Chinese Zoomorphic Coin Bracelet.

Lot # 104

104 Native American Plains/ Sioux Indian Beaded
Knife Sheath with Trade Knife.

$200 - $500

$80 - $120

Lot # 105

105 Inuit Stone Figural Panel Carving, signed with
Syllabics & 3-13705, 9" length.

$50 - $60

Lot # 102

Lot # 106

106 Pair of "Capitol" Seal Skin Ankle Boots, Size 7.
$60 - $100

Lot # 103

Lot # 107

107 Chinese Carved Hardwood Figure, 8" High.
$60 - $100

103 2 Inuit Carvings: Bird Form signed with Syllabics &
Dual Birds unsigned.



109 Kwagiulth Rattle Signed Sam Charlie, 8 3/4"
Length, "Salmon Kwakiutl".

$150 - $190

108 Inuit Stone Sculpture "Female Figure" By Abunia
Sayak, 3 1/2"L.

Lot # 110

110 Inuit Stone Sculpture "Seated Worker" by K.
Natsiapik, 6 1/4"H.

$150 - $250

$150 - $250

Lot # 111

111 Inuit Stone Sculpture "Large Man Waving Hands",
Unsigned, 5 7/8"H.

$200 - $400

Lot # 108

Lot # 112

112 Inuit Stone Standing Figure, Faintly Signed with
Syllabics, 7 5/8" High.

$60 - $100

Lot # 109

114 Chinese Silk Peacock Panel Mounted on Stand,
12 1/8" High.

$50 - $60

113 Porcelain Fo Dog, 14 1/8" High.

Lot # 115

115 Metis Wool Sash, 109" Length.
$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 116

116 Cedar Model Totem Pole Signed W.M. Dennis
Opiat Band, 17" High.

$150 - $300

Lot # 113

Lot # 117

117 Chinese Qingbai Porcelain Lugged Vase, 5 1/8"
High.

$100 - $200

Lot # 114



$50 - $100

118 Pair of Carved Stone Vases, 6 1/2" High.

Lot # 120

120 Molded Celadon Bottle Vase, 8 1/4" High.
$50 - $100

$75 - $100

Lot # 121

121 Painted Cedar Orca Figure Monogrammed D.L., 8
7/8" High.

$100 - $150

Lot # 118

Lot # 122

122 Pair of Brass Fighting Cock Figures, 9" High.
$50 - $100

Lot # 119

Lot # 123

123 Ottoman Inlaid White Metal Vase, 11 1/4" high.
$50 - $100

119 Kutani Blue & White Porcelain Sake Cup Depicting
Scholars Painting, 2 1/4" Diam.

125 Japanese Elm Hibachi with some loose fittings, 12
3/4" x 31 1/4" x 22".

$200 - $300

124 Hand Woven Mexican Wool Blanket, 84" x 46 1/2",
as found.

Lot # 126

126 Papua New Guinea Carved Bird with Eel By
Plasus Asapi, 22 1/4" high.

$150 - $200

$100 - $200

Lot # 127

127 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Planter, 15 3/4"
wide.

$50 - $100

Lot # 124

Lot # 128

128 Warring State-Style Bronze Figure of Warrior, 17
3/8" high, 20th C.

$250 - $350

Lot # 125



130 Japanese Gilt Ginsei Silver Figure of Ebisu, 5 1/4"
high.

$120 - $180

129 Chinese Bracelet Marked 925 with Auspicious
Characters, 8 3/4".

Lot # 131

131 Northwest Coast Shaman-Style Figure Signed
Hayward Russell 11/23/97, Wood/ Abalone, 8 1/2".

$150 - $300

$50 - $70

Lot # 132

132 Sino Tibetan Turquoise Ceremonial Prayer
Necklace, 20th C.

$100 - $150

Lot # 129

Lot # 133

133 Sino-Tibetan Inner Temple Ritual Horn Bead
Prayer Necklace, 8" Dia, 20th C.

$100 - $150

Lot # 130

$50 - $100

134 Antique Japanese Doll with Glass Eyes/ Real Hair
& Brocade Kimono.

Lot # 136

136 Qing Silk Sleeve Panel, 36" x 3 1/2",
$60 - $100

$50 - $120

Lot # 137

137 Northwest Coast Orca Designed Slahal Game, 21
1/2" x 30 1/2" x 1 3/4".

$100 - $200

Lot # 134

Lot # 138

138 Pair of Kwagiulth Silver Earrings, Monogrammed
DLL (Don Lancaster).

$60 - $100

Lot # 135

Lot # 139

139 Carved Stone Vase with Bull Motif, 5" High.
$50 - $100

135 2 Figures of the Buddha: 1 Glass & 1 Cast Brass,
9 1/2" High.



141 Northwest Coast Shaman-Style Figure Signed
Hayward Russell, 4/12/98, Carved Wood, 7 3/8"
High.

$150 - $300

140 4 Chinese Hardstone Carvings, 1 3/8" - 1 7/8".

Lot # 142

142 Chinese Shiwan Ware Pottery Figure with Carved
Stand, attrib. to Huo Lan, 7 1/2" High

$80 - $120

$100 - $150

Lot # 143

143 Inuit Figure, 3" high, No Export.
$50 - $60

Lot # 140

Lot # 144

144 Vancouver Canucks Northwest Coast Style Silver
Pendant & Earrings.

$100 - $200

Lot # 141

146 Large Northwest Coast "Hummingbird" Pendant,
Monogrammed WL.

$100 - $150

145 Kwagiulth Silver "Raven" Pendant on 925 Silver
Chain, 2" diameter.

Lot # 147

147 Kwagiulth Silver Co.7 Ring, Signed J. Mallie.
$60 - $100

$100 - $150

Lot # 148

148 Large Persian Wool Rug, Approximately 12'9" x
9'1".

$400 - $500

Lot # 145

Lot # 149

149 Asian Carved Hardwood "Lion Attack!" Carving, 10
1/4" x 9" x 4 1/2".

$100 - $200

Lot # 146



151 Heavy "Double Dragon" Ink Stone, 9 7/8" x 6 5/8",
20th C.

$150 - $300

150 Watercolour & Ink on Paper Painting Scroll,
"Autumn Harvest" 74" length.

Lot # 152

152 Pair of African Carved Wood Characters, 12 3/4"
High.

$50 - $60

$200 - $300

Lot # 153

153 Sino-Tibetan Gem Inlaid Seated Figure of
Avalokitesvara, 11 3/4", 20th C.

$300 - $400

Lot # 150

Lot # 154

154 Japanese Blue & White Underglaze Porcelain
Hibachi.

$100 - $200

Lot # 151

156 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Bowl, 16 1/4"
diameter.

$60 - $100

155 Asian Relief Carving, Horn & Wood, 12" x 24".

Lot # 157

157 Pair of Blue & White Porcelain Vases with Applied
Elephant Heads, 25". -

$200 - $400

$50 - $60

Lot # 158

158 Cedar Hawk Design Feast Dish Monogrammed
D.W.C.(Dennis Charles), 22" Length.

$250 - $400

Lot # 155

Lot # 159

159 Turkish (Yunjur) Grain Bag, Approximately 4' x
2'6".

$175 - $250

Lot # 156



161 South Western-Style Pottery Vase Signed Hurlet,
10 1/4" High.

$50 - $100

160 First Nation Carved Wood Portrait Carving
Monogrammed P.F., Feather Restored, 13 7/8"
High.

Lot # 162

162 Kilim Carpet, Ruby Ground, Approximately 60" x
33 1/2".

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 163

163 Vis Carpet, Approximately 10'5" x 7'8".
$250 - $350

Lot # 160

Lot # 164

164 Ceremonial Wolf Paddle Signed Stan Wamiss, 61"
Length.

$700 - $1,000

Lot # 161

166 Limited Edition Print Signed Archie Beaulieu, 16
1/2" x 12 1/2", "Our Culture".

$80 - $100

165 Carved Wood Plaque By Jean Cyncora After Bill
Reid, 32 1/4" x 51" x 2 1/2", "The Dog Salmon".

Lot # 167

167 Serigraph Signed Peter Dawson, 13 1/2" x 10 1/2",
"Killer Whale".

$50 - $100

$200 - $300

Lot # 168

168 Haisla "Spirit Bear" Mask Signed Brad Starr, 9 3/4"
High.

$700 - $800

Lot # 165

Lot # 169

169 Collection of 1939/40 Japanese stationery cards
(12), framed, 39" x 10 1/2".

$50 - $100

Lot # 166



171 Serigraph Signed Alvin Child, 19 1/2" x 20 1/2",
"Sun Box Design".

$80 - $120

170 4 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Plaques,
Framed, Losses Noted, 29" High.

Lot # 172

172 2 Middle Eastern Brass Chargers, 17 1/4" & 22
1/2" diameter.

$60 - $100

$150 - $300

Lot # 173

173 3 Porcelain Taoist Star Gods, 8 1/4" - 8 3/4" High.
$60 - $100

Lot # 170

Lot # 174

174 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Dance Paddle Signed T (Tim)
Paul 2001, 28 3/4"L, Copper & Abalone Inlaid.

$150 - $300

Lot # 171
176 Japanese War Horse Print on Kozo Paper, 10 3/4"

x 15 1/5".
$50 - $100

175 Northwest Coast "Eagle" Wall Plaque,
Monogrammed Verso, 42 1/2" x 27 1/2"

Lot # 177

177 Serigraph Signed Bill Helin, 24" x 15 3/4",
"Wiileeks Hashoosk".

$80 - $130

$380 - $420

Lot # 178

178 Pair of Serigraphs Signed Carey Newman, Both
18" x 22", "Orca" & "Orca II".

$300 - $500

Lot # 175

Lot # 179

179 Serigraph Signed Clarence Mills, 9 1/2" x 7 1/2",
"Haida Killer Whale".

$50 - $100

Lot # 176



181 Pendleton Wool Mills "Sioux Star" Blanket,
Approximately 70" x 56".

$100 - $150

180 Ink Drawing Signed J. Parker, 12 1/2" x 9 3/4",
"Totem Pole".

Lot # 182

182 Tibetan Thangka (59" x 34 1/2") in Shadow Box
Frame 68" x 43 1/2" x 3", Blessed by Rabjam
Rinpoche

$600 - $800

$50 - $100

Lot # 183

183 Iroquois-Style Cast Sculpture Signed Tomas B.
Maracle 2002, 19 1/2" High, "Dream Warrior",
Chipped.

$60 - $100

Lot # 180

Lot # 184

184 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Covered Vessel,
13 1/2" High.

$100 - $200

Lot # 181
$60 - $100

185 3 Chinese Brass Trays.

Lot # 187

187 Framed "Scholar's Thoughts" Watercolour
Painting, 12 1/4" x 11 3/4".

$150 - $200

$50 - $70

Lot # 188

188 "Raven" Plaque Signed Jonathan Jacobsen /
2021, 21" length.

$100 - $200

Lot # 185

Lot # 189

189 Inuit Print Signed Jamasie/1972, 9" x 12",
"Loading the Sled".

$100 - $150

Lot # 186

Lot # 190

190 Serigraph Signed William Wasden Jr., 15 3/4" x 15
3/4",------------------ "The Kwakwaka'wakw"

$50 - $100

186 Chinese Scarlet Lacquer Commode Chair, 17 1/2"
Diameter.



192 Turkish (Yuntur) Grain Bag, Approximately 3'9" x
2'5".

$175 - $200

191 Serigraph Signed Bill Helin, 14" x 21 1/4", "Now &
Then".

Lot # 193

193 Chinese Silk Embroidery Table Screen, 22" x 16" x
5 1/2".

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

Lot # 194

194 Cedar Figural Carving, Signed Faintly Oscar
Matilpi, Kwakiutl, 9 1/4" High

$150 - $300

Lot # 191

Lot # 195

195 Group of Cloisonne Wares (4 Items) & 2 Glazed
Pottery Tea Pots, tallest 5 5/8".

$60 - $100

Lot # 192

197 Heavy Purple Tan Wood "Lion Pearl" Statue,
Ch'ien-lung Reign Mark, 19 1/4" high, 20th C.

$300 - $400

196 Kwagiulth Model Totem Pole signed Jim Mountain,
Alert Bay, BC, 12 5/8" high.

Lot # 198

198 Serigraph by Doug Zilke, # 76/210 15 7/8" x 12
1/8", "Thunderbird with Whale".

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Lot # 199

199 Northwest Coast Cedar Orca Design Slahal Game
Monogrammed RG, Painted Cedar, 17 1/2"
Length.

$150 - $200

Lot # 196

Lot # 200

200 Native American Woodlands Beaded Pom Pom
High Moccasins.

$125 - $175

Lot # 197



202 Chinese Hexagonal Brass Tea Caddy with Alloy
Cover, 4" high.

$80 - $100

201 2 Chinese Blue & White Framed Porcelain
Plaques, 31" x 12 1/2".

Lot # 203

203 Japanese Copper Alloy Tsuba, 3 1/8" diameter.
$80 - $140

$120 - $180

Lot # 204

204 6 Carved Stone Stamps (3 in Boxes).
$75 - $125

Lot # 201

Lot # 205

205 Sino-Tibetan Openwork Horn Carved Ornament, 8
1/4" high, 20th C.

$200 - $300

Lot # 202

$100 - $150

206 "Portrait Mask" signed Cody Mathias /5/91, Coast
Salish, North Vancouver BC, 10 1/8" x 8 1/8" x 3 1

Lot # 208

208 Sino-Tibetan Conch Shell, Beeswax & Red Coral
Prayer Bracelet, Inner Diameter 3 1/4", 20th C.

$150 - $200

$700 - $1,200

Lot # 209

209 Yemeni Jambiya Kanjah Dagger in Coin Silver
Sheath, 14" length.

$150 - $200

Lot # 206

Lot # 210

210 Chinese Enameled Eggshell Porcelain Bowl in
Brocade Case, 2 5/8" x 5 1/2 diameter.

$100 - $150

Lot # 207

Lot # 211

211 Jadeite Sculpture "Recumbent Horse" on Stand, 3
1/4" x 9 3/4".

$600 - $800

207 Southern Asian "Dragon Gathering" Stone Plaque,
5 7/8" wide, 20th C.



$100 - $200

212 Warring State Military Ceremonial Spear Head, 10
1/4" length, 20th C.

Lot # 214

214 Green Tea Bowl with Box, 2 7/8" x 4 7/8"
Diameter.

$60 - $100

$100 - $150

Lot # 215

215 Pair of Asian Vases with Gold Tone Highlights, 6"
High.

$100 - $150

Lot # 212

Lot # 216

216 4 Chinese Carved Wooden Display Stands.
$100 - $150

Lot # 213

Lot # 217

217 Gilt Metal Ruyi Sceptre with Inset Soft Stone
Features, 10 1/2" length.

$80 - $120

213 Japanese Copper Alloy Tetsubin, 4 1/4" length.

219 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Basketry Wrapped Jar, 7" high.
$100 - $150

218 Japanese Brass Wire-Wrapped Vase, Cobalt
Ground, 6 1/4" high.

Lot # 220

220 Tesuque "Rain God" New Mexico Pottery Figure, 6
3/8" high, as found.

$300 - $400

$60 - $100

Lot # 221

221 Chinese Plant Pot, 8 1/2" Diameter.
$60 - $100

Lot # 218

Lot # 222

222 Yixing Purple Clay "Spirit of Bamboo" Teapot,
Stamped Ch'en Man- sheng, 5 3/8" length, 20th

$100 - $200

Lot # 219



224 Chinese Silk Embroidery Panel, Framed, 24" x 12
1/4".

$60 - $100

223 Chinese Blue & White Covered Vase, 31" high.

Lot # 225

225 Limited Edition Print Signed Ioyan Mani (Maxine
Noel), 31" x 21", "In the Hand of Spirts".

$100 - $200

$80 - $120

Lot # 226

226 Squamish Serigraph Signed Floyd Joseph '86, 11"
Diameter, "Natural Spawning Grounds".

$100 - $200

Lot # 223

Lot # 227

227 Tibetan Thangka (59 1/2" x 36") in Shadow Box
Frame 68" x 43 1/2" x 3", Blessed by Rabjam
Rinpoche

$600 - $800

Lot # 224 229 Serigraph Signed Richard Hunt, 15" Diameter,
"The Gallery".

$80 - $120

228 Serigraph Signed Loraine Charlie, 12 1/2" x 19
1/2", "Kwagiulth Mother & Baby Killer Whale".

Lot # 230

230 Serigraph Signed Jackson Beardy 1978, 29 1/2" x
23 1/2", "Legend of The Raven's Colour".

$100 - $200

$50 - $100

Lot # 231

231 Copper Figure of "Gentleman Owl", 8 1/2" high.
$75 - $125

Lot # 228

Lot # 232

232 Blue & Red "Kirin" Ginger Jar, 7" high, 20th C.
$125 - $175

Lot # 229



$100 - $200

233 Sino-Tibetan Gilt & Lacquered Ceremonial Vajra,
12 1/2" length, 20th C.

Lot # 235

235 Chinese Porcelain Covered Jar, Signed.
$200 - $300

$150 - $200

Lot # 236

236 Kwagiulth Cedar Bowl Attributed to Sarah
Robertson, Monogrammed S.D.R., 10 1/2" Length.

$100 - $200

Lot # 233

Lot # 237

237 Chinese Carved Bone Pipe, 9 1/4".
$50 - $100

Lot # 234

Lot # 238

238 Hummingbird Carved Cedar Box Signed Clifton
Fred, 5" Diameter.

$100 - $150

234 Box of Various Chinese Hard & Soft Stone
Carvings: Hair Pins/ Animals/ 4 Panel Plaque, 1
3/4"- 8"

239 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Rattle Attributed with Label to
Carlson Charlie, Wood & Hide, 12 1/2" Length.

Lot # 241

241 Copper Incense Burner, 2 1/8" high, 20th C.
$100 - $150

$60 - $100

Lot # 242

242 Openwork Early Republic Lady's Fan, 13" wide,
20th C.

$75 - $125

Lot # 239

Lot # 243

243 Sino-Japanese Imperial Army Officers Katana, 42
1/2" length, 20th C.

$200 - $300

Lot # 240

Lot # 244

244 Warring State Military Temple Guards Dagger, 23
1/4" length, 20th C.

$200 - $300

240

Lot # 245

245 Middle Eastern Style Hunting Dagger, 19" length,
20th C.

$125 - $150

Album of Chinese Military Badges & Medals, Inner
Cover Torn, 8 5/8" high.

$100 - $150



$75 - $125

246 Bodhi Seed Carved Brush Washer, 4 1/8" wide,
20th C.

Lot # 248

248 Purply Clay "Life's Pursuit" Calligraphy Carved
Teapot, 5 5/8" length, 20th C.

$100 - $150

$75 - $125

Lot # 249

249 Chinese Jade Censer.
$150 - $200

Lot # 246

Lot # 250

250 Sino-Japanese Imperial Army Officer's Dagger, 17
7/8" length, 20th C.

$125 - $150

Lot # 247

Lot # 251

251 Statue of Laughing Buddha, 8 1/4" high.
$125 - $175

247 Sino-Tibetan Horn Carved "Cicada" Paper Weight,
2 3/4" length, 20th C.

253 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Dish with Kangxi
Mark, 20th C. 17 1/4" diameter.

$100 - $150

252 Japanese Ink & Colour on Paper, 21" x 13", "Lady
Writing", Signed.

Lot # 254

254 Group of Imari Porcelain Wares & 3 Pieces of
Ando Enamel Wares, Largest 7 3/4" Wide.

$60 - $100

$100 - $150

Lot # 255

255 Japanese Bronze Urn, 7" High.
$50 - $100

Lot # 252

Lot # 256

256 Pale White "Dual Dragon" Plaque on Stand, 8 5/8"
high, 20th C.

$100 - $150

Lot # 253



258 Squamish Ceremonial Paddle Signed Sequilem
Stan Joseph, 42 1/2"L, "Killer Whale/ Wolf Chief"

$200 - $300

257 Satsuma Earthware "Birds & Flowers" Vase, 9 5/8"
High.

Lot # 259

259 5 Pieces of Cloisonne Ware, 4 1/4" - 14", All as
Found.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 260

260 Chinese Imari Porcelain Dish with Kangxi Mark,
20th C., 17 1/4" diameter.

$100 - $150

Lot # 257

Lot # 261

261 Complete Set of 4 "Folklores" Purple Clay Teapots
with Documents, pots 6 1/2" - 7" length, 20th C

$250 - $350

Lot # 258

263 Mixed Media on Paper Signed John Lonechild '95,
8 1/2" x 11 1/2", Untitled.

$100 - $150

262 Framed "Words of the Wise" Watercolour &
Cinnabar Paintings, 19" x 29 1/4".

Lot # 264

264 Giclee on Canvas After Jordan Seward, 36" x 36",
"Seawolf & Orca".

$60 - $100

$200 - $300

Lot # 265

265 2 Chinese Blue & White Framed Porcelain
Plaques, 33 1/2" x 12 1/4"

$120 - $180

Lot # 262

Lot # 266

266 Serigraph Signed Maynard Johnny Jr., 5 1/2" x 20
1/4", "Hummingbirds".

$80 - $120

Lot # 263



268 Chinese Blue & White Hu Vase, 14 1/8" High.
$60 - $100

267 19th Century Chinese Watercolour on Silk, 11 1/2"
x 8", "Ladies in Garden".

Lot # 269

269 North West Coast Style Panel Carving signed
J.K.Pitt, 21 1/4' x 16 1/2' x 1 3/4".

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 270

270 5 Hiroshige Woodblock Print on Crepe Paper, 20th
Century.

$100 - $150

Lot # 267

Lot # 271

271 Cedar Whale Plaque (24"L) Mounted on Masonite
Monogrammed SR Kitamaat BC, 21 1/2" x 27 1/2".

$150 - $200

Lot # 268 $100 - $200

272 Chinese Painted Silk 4 Panel Screen, 36" x 72".

Lot # 274

274 Collection of Japanese Lacquer "Crane" Dishes, 4
Fukugawa Cups & Stoneware Bowl.

$80 - $120

$100 - $150

Lot # 275

275 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Vase with
Immortal Peach Scene, 18 1/4".

$100 - $200

Lot # 272

Lot # 276

276 "No'XYA' (Our Foot Prints)" Theatre Poster: Ken
N. Mowatt Design, unframed, 19 1/2" x 13".

$50 - $60

Lot # 273

Lot # 277

277 Kuba Raffia Textile From Congo, Approximately
15'9" x 2'10".

$125 - $175

273 Serigraph on Paper Signed Daphne Odjig, 27 7/8"
x 10 7/8", "Beaver".



$100 - $200

278 Japanese Bi-Fold Silk Screen, 74" x 24".

Lot # 280

280 2 Islamic Pottery Dishes, 9" Diameter.
$60 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 281

281 Chinese Boxwood Carved "Ruyi" Sceptre on
Stand, 12" wide, 20th C.

$100 - $150

Lot # 278

Lot # 282

282 19th Century Chinese Silk Manila Shawl, 30" x
30".

$150 - $300

Lot # 279

Lot # 283

283 Kurdish (Hakkari) Camel Bag, Approximately 6'3"
x 3'.

$225 - $275

279 Northwest Coast Wood Carving Signed Calvin
Peters '99, 13 1/2", "Heron".

$150 - $200

284 Yixing Ware Teapot & 2 Carved Hardstone Horses
with Stands.

Lot # 286

286 Yellow Ground "Crane of Longevity" Cup, Ch'eng-
hua Mark, 3 3/8" Dia. 20th C.

$100 - $150

$60 - $100

Lot # 287

287 Crystal "Crane of Longevity" Inner Painted Snuff
Bottle, Signed, 3 1/2" high.

$150 - $200

Lot # 284

Lot # 288

288 Russet Cinnabar "Standing Lion" Soap Stone
Seal, 4 1/8" high, 20th C.

$100 - $150

Lot # 285

Lot # 289

289 Dark Glazed "Dual Dragon" Wine Bowl, 5 3/4"
diameter, 20th C.

$150 - $200

285 Famille Rose "Phoenix Descend" Snuff Bottle,
Ch'ien-lung Mark, 2 3/4", 20th C.



291 Silver Northwest Coast Ring, Monogrammed
Indistictly, Size 8.

$60 - $100

290 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Basketry Wrapped Abalone Shell,
4 7/8" Wide.

Lot # 292

292 Kwagiulth Carved Silver Pendant with 14K
Enhancer, Monogrammed ND (Nancy Dawson).

$100 - $200

$100 - $150

Lot # 293

293 Unsigned Southwest Silver Belt Buckle: Malachite/
Turquoise/ Gold/ Diamond & Coral, 2 1/4" x

$225 - $275

Lot # 290

Lot # 294

294 2 Satsuma Pottery Pieces: 1 Covered/ 1 Depicting
Butterflies, 4".

$60 - $100

Lot # 291

295 "Expo 86" Poster After Robert Davidson, 36 1/4" x
25", Fading Noted.

Lot # 297

297 Northwest Coast Halibut Bowl & Ladle Signed
Jacob Joe, 18 1/2" Length, Chip Noted.

$200 - $300

$60 - $100

Lot # 298

298 Indigenous-Style Stone Axe, 26 3/4" Length.
$50 - $100

Lot # 295

Lot # 299

299 Northwest Coast Halibut Bowl Signed Rodney
Thomas 1992, Carved Cedar, 18" Length.

$150 - $250

Lot # 296

Lot # 300

300 Ditto Matching Bag.
$200 - $250

296

Lot # 301

301 Mahal Carpet, Approximately 12'11" x 9'1".
$700 - $900

Chinese Blue & White Covered Vase, 29 1/2" high.
$80 - $120



303 Carved Hardwood "Elephant" Table, 29 1/4" x 30
5/8" diameter.

$100 - $200

302 Moulded Celadon Chinese Planter, 11" Diameter.

Lot # 304

304 Ink on Paper "Spirit of Bamboo" Painting, Signed,
Unframed, Badly Stained, 37 1/4" x 20 1/2"

$175 - $200

$50 - $100

Lot # 305

305 Indistinctly Signed Oil on Canvas, 29 1/2" x 23
1/2", Portrait of Individual in Headdress.

$100 - $200

Lot # 302

Lot # 306

306 Serigraph Signed Gary Peterson, 11 3/4" x 19",
"Magwaboyi".

$80 - $120

Lot # 303

Lot # 307

Lot # 308

308 Squamish Plaque Signed Paul Joseph 1999, 41
3/8" High, "Warrior in Blanket", Chip Noted

$200 - $300

307 Chinese Enamelled Porcelain Plaque "Landscape"
in Rosewood Frame, TH 47 1/4".

Lot # 309

309 2 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Framed
Plaques, 47" x 14".

$100 - $150

$100 - $150


